• Full extension soft-close undermount drawer slide
• Slotted mounting hole for depth adjustment
• 6-way adjustment clips included (up & down 0-3mm,
left & right +/- 1.5mm, in and out)
• Synchronized runners make for easy opening and
eliminates racking
• Quiet and smooth opening & closing
• Slides made from cold rolled steel
• 32mm hole pattern
• Zinc Finish
• BHMA, KCMA & BIFMA rated
• 100lb load rating
• Drawer slides sold in full boxes of 6
Packing & Sold In: Packaged in pairs / Sold in boxes of 6 pairs
Item # Description
DS.PRO600B.270A            11” (270mm)
DS.PRO600B.300S           12” (300mm)
DS.PRO600B.350S           14” (350mm)
DS.PRO600B.400S           16” (400mm)
DS.PRO600B.450S           18” (450mm)
DS.PRO600B.500S           20” (500mm)
DS.PRO600B.550S           22” (550mm)
PRO 600 SERIES
SOFT-CLOSE UNDERMOUNT SLIDES
Soft
Closing
NEW &
improved
McFadden’s Hardwood & Hardware Inc
1-800-268-0942  •  Fax: 1-800-265-4278
PRO 500 SERIES
SOFT-CLOSE UNDERMOUNT SLIDES
PRO 300 SERIES
SOFT-CLOSE SLIDES
• Full extension soft-close undermount drawer slide
• Extra smooth operation
• 75 lb. dynamic load rating BIFMA/ANSI/KCMA Rated & approved
(Tested to over 50,000 cycles)
• Notched front clip for easy installation
• Prices include front clips
• Drawer slides sold in full boxes of 10 pairs
Packing & Sold In: Packaged in pairs / Sold in boxes of 10 pairs
• Full Extension Soft-Close Ball Bearing Slide
• Ultra smooth soft-close function
• Load Capacity 100lbs
• Continuous bearings ensure smooth and quiet performance
• Designed for frameless and face frame applications
• Drawer slides sold in full boxes of 10 pairs
Packing & Sold In: Packaged in pairs / Sold in boxes of 10 pairs
Item # Description
DS.PRO500B.350         14” (350mm)
DS.PRO500B.400L           16” (400mm)
DS.PRO500B.450Z           18” (450mm)
DS.PRO500B.500 20” (500mm)
DS.PRO500B.550           22” (550mm)
Item # Description
DS.PRO300.12M        12” (300mm)
DS.PRO300.14        14” (350mm)
DS.PRO300.16L           16” (400mm)
DS.PRO300.18           18” (450mm)
DS.PRO300.20 20” (500mm)
DS.PRO300.22          22” (550mm)
DS.PRO300.24MB 24” (600mm)
DS.PRO300.28K 28” (700mm)
Soft
Closing
Soft
Closing